
 

 

 
12/23/24 

12/30/24 

12/24/24 

12/31/24 

12/25/24 

01/01/25 

12/26/24 

01/02/25 

12/27/24 

01/03/25 

6:30-9:00am Drop-off and Check-in 

9:00am-
12:00pm 

Gym 
Games CLOSED 

 
CLOSED 

 

Educational 
activity, 

reading book, 
Draw, 

Coloring 
Papers. 

Educational 
activity, 
reading 

book, Draw, 
Coloring 
Papers. 

12:00 - 
1:00pm 

Lunch Time 

**Half Day Camp Students will be going home at this time 
Pizza Party 

1:00 - 
1:30pm Free Time 

1:30-3:50pm 
 

Basketball 

 
 

CLOSED 
 

 

 
 
 

CLOSED 
 
 
 
 

Field Trip  
Korean  
Market 

(Bring up tp 
$20) 

 

Talent 

Show 

3:50-4:20pm Change into uniform and prepare for class 

4:30-5:20pm Exciting Tae Kwon Do class 

5:20-6:30pm Clean up and get ready to go Home 

Pizza party 

Fun at Chuck E. Cheese’s 

Exercise at the Pool 
Movie on 200”  screen  

Special Tae Kwon Do Breaking 

The art of folding paper 

LEADERSHIP 

DISCIPLINE 

FUN!!! 

RESPECT 

COOPERATION 

SELF CONFIDENCE 

Gymnastics, Recreation 

Tae Kwon Do, movie time, 

Dance Party, 

Cooperation games, 

Dodge ball, 

Other NEW FUN Games. 

Learning self-defense 

Structured games 

Yong In Martial Arts Academy 
6700 Fleet Drive | Alexandria, VA 22310  | ☎ 703.313.8804 

 
 

 

 




