## Yong In Martial Arts Academy 6700 Fleet Drive | Alexandria, VA 22310 | 27 703.313.8804

## Winter Camp Schedule Dec. 23rd 2024~Jan. 3rd 2025



Closed on Dec. 24-25th, 28th, 31st, & Jan.1st

	12/23/24	12/24/24	12/25/24	12/26/24	12/27/24	
	12/30/24	12/31/24	01/01/25	01/02/25	01/03/25	
6:30-9:00am	Drop-off and Check-in					
9:00am- 12:00pm	Gym Games	CLOSED	CLOSED	Educational activity, reading book, Draw, Coloring Papers.	Educational activity, reading book, Draw, Coloring Papers.	
12:00 - 1:00pm	Lunch Time Pizza   **Half Day Camp Students will be going home at this time					
1:00 - 1:30pm	Free Time					
1:30-3:50pm	<b>CHUCKE, CHIESE'S,</b> Basketball	CLOSED	CLOSED	Field Trip Korean Market (Bring up tp \$20)	Talent Show	
3:50-4:20pm	Change into uniform and prepare for class					
4:30-5:20pm	Exciting Tae Kwon Do class					
5:20-6:30pm Clean up and get ready to go Home						
Pizza party		<b>LEADERSHIP</b>		Gymnastics, Recreation Tae Kwon Do, movie time,		
Fun at Chuck E. Cheese's		<u>DISCII</u>	DISCIPLINE		Dance Party,	
Exercise at the Pool			<u>FUN!!!</u>		Cooperation games,	
Movie on 200″ screen		RESP	<u>RESPECT</u>		Dodge ball, Other NEW FUN Games.	
Special Tae Kwon Do Breaking The art of folding paper		COOPEI	<u>COOPERATION</u>		Learning self-defense	
	<b>J</b> , 1	SELF CON	SELF CONFIDENCE		Structured games	